
WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 22 July 2017

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Aidan Heslop, 15 GBR 78.400 102.600 131.600 168.200 480.800 1 SR Sergio Rizzi CH

2 Matthias Appenzeller. 22 SUI 72.900 104.500 119.850 106.600 403.850 2 GV Guido Vassalli CH

3 Jan Wermelinger, 19 SUI 65.800 89.300 117.500 114.750 387.350 3 KB Kathy Brunner CH

4 Manuel Halbisch, 19 GER 65.800 88.800 96.350 112.800 363.750 4 UK Urs Kessler CH

5 Jan Heinzel, 26 GER 63.000 89.300 110.450 98.400 361.150 5 TB Thomas Böhm DE

6 Vjacheslav Kolesnikov, 35 UKR 72.800 74.250 104.500 108.650 360.200

7 Aleksei Samushenkov, 28 RUS 59.400 90.650 127.500 79.050 356.600

8 Liam Atkins, 24 AUS 63.700 91.800 94.300 90.650 340.450

9 Andreas Hulliger, 32 SUI 77.000 77.900 81.600 103.400 339.900

10 Pascal Pollin, 19 GER 62.100 62.900 109.650 92.250 326.900

11 Vadym Nedilko, 26 UKR 60.000 73.600 97.200 90.650 321.450

12 Lazaro Schaller, 28 SUI 65.800 84.000 76.500 33.750 260.050

13 Robin Georges, 21 FRA 61.600 81.700 81.700 0.000 225.000

14 Nikita Fedotov, 22 RUS 72.800 83.200 67.500 0.000 223.500

15 Martin Bollier, 23 SUI 59.400 77.400 86.100 0.000 222.900

16 Volodymyr Mun, 28 UKR 50.000 68.450 104.000 0.000 222.450

17 Bastian Losen, 23 GER 50.400 66.500 72.150 0.000 189.050

18 Christian Wurst, 46 GER 56.000 64.600 66.650 0.000 187.250

19 Mäge Frei, 53 SUI 47.500 59.200 64.800 0.000 171.500

20 Jan Bily, 28 CZE 40.600 72.150 57.000 0.000 169.750

21 Peter Roseney, 70 AUT 46.250 43.400 57.800 0.000 147.450

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men

Judges
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 TB Points Round 1

1 Peter Roseney, 70 AUT flying forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 2.5 7.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 46.250 46.250 20

2 Volodymyr Mun, 28 UKR forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.5 5.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.50 50.000 50.000 18

3 Mäge Frei, 53 SUI reverse somersault tuck with split 20 2.5 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 47.500 47.500 19

4 Jan Bily, 28 CZE forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 5.00 4.00 4.50 6.50 5.00 40.600 40.600 21

5 Lazaro Schaller, 28 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 2.8 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 65.800 65.800 6

6 Bastian Losen, 23 GER forward somersault layout with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 6.50 5.00 5.00 6.50 7.00 50.400 50.400 17

7 Christian Wurst, 46 GER flying reverse somersault pike 20 2.8 7.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 56.000 56.000 16

8 Pascal Pollin, 19 GER reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.50 7.00 62.100 62.100 11

9 Nikita Fedotov, 22 RUS flying forward somersault pike 20 2.8 8.50 9.50 8.50 9.00 8.00 72.800 72.800 4

10 Manuel Halbisch, 19 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 7.50 8.00 7.00 8.00 8.50 65.800 65.800 6

11 Vjacheslav Kolesnikov, 35 UKR forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 8.50 9.50 9.00 8.50 8.00 72.800 72.800 4

12 Liam Atkins, 24 AUS flying reverse somersault tuck 20 2.6 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 63.700 63.700 9

13 Robin Georges, 21 FRA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 2.8 7.50 7.50 5.50 7.00 7.50 61.600 61.600 12

14 Vadym Nedilko, 26 UKR reverse somersault tuck with split 20 2.5 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 7.50 60.000 60.000 13

15 Martin Bollier, 23 SUI inward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist, free position 20 2.7 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 6.50 59.400 59.400 14

16 Aleksei Samushenkov, 28 RUS reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 7.00 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.50 59.400 59.400 14

17 Matthias Appenzeller. 22 SUI reverse somersault 2 position 20 2.7 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 72.900 72.900 3

18 Jan Heinzel, 26 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 7.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 63.000 63.000 10

19 Andreas Hulliger, 32 SUI armstand forward 1/2 somersault pike 20 2.8 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.50 8.50 77.000 77.000 2

20 Jan Wermelinger, 19 SUI flying reverse somersault pike 20 2.8 7.50 8.00 8.00 9.00 7.50 65.800 65.800 6

21 Aidan Heslop, 15 GBR flying reverse somersault with half twist, free position 20 2.8 10.00 8.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 78.400 78.400 1
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 TB Points Round 2

1 Peter Roseney, 70 AUT inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.1 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 43.400 89.650 21

2 Volodymyr Mun, 28 UKR forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 6.50 7.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 68.450 118.450 17

3 Mäge Frei, 53 SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 7.00 59.200 106.700 20

4 Jan Bily, 28 CZE forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 7.00 72.150 112.750 19

5 Lazaro Schaller, 28 SUI flying inward somersault tuck 20 3.5 7.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 84.000 149.800 10

6 Bastian Losen, 23 GER inward 2 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.5 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 66.500 116.900 18

7 Christian Wurst, 46 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 64.600 120.600 16

8 Pascal Pollin, 19 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 6.00 5.00 5.00 6.50 6.00 62.900 125.000 15

9 Nikita Fedotov, 22 RUS back 2 somersaults pike 15 3.2 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.00 9.00 83.200 156.000 3

10 Manuel Halbisch, 19 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 88.800 154.600 7

11 Vjacheslav Kolesnikov, 35 UKR reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 8.50 74.250 147.050 11

12 Liam Atkins, 24 AUS back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 91.800 155.500 4

13 Robin Georges, 21 FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 81.700 143.300 12

14 Vadym Nedilko, 26 UKR forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.50 7.00 73.600 133.600 14

15 Martin Bollier, 23 SUI back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 8.00 77.400 136.800 13

16 Aleksei Samushenkov, 28 RUS forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 90.650 150.050 9

17 Matthias Appenzeller. 22 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.50 8.50 104.500 177.400 2

18 Jan Heinzel, 26 GER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 7.50 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 89.300 152.300 8

19 Andreas Hulliger, 32 SUI forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 7.50 6.00 7.00 6.00 7.50 77.900 154.900 6

20 Jan Wermelinger, 19 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.00 7.50 8.00 9.00 6.50 89.300 155.100 5

21 Aidan Heslop, 15 GBR inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 102.600 181.000 1

Marks Total 
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 TB Points Round 3

1 Peter Roseney, 70 AUT forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.4 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.50 57.800 147.450 21

2 Volodymyr Mun, 28 UKR armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 9.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 104.000 222.450 16

3 Mäge Frei, 53 SUI back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 6.00 5.00 5.50 6.50 6.50 64.800 171.500 19

4 Jan Bily, 28 CZE inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 57.000 169.750 20

5 Lazaro Schaller, 28 SUI forward somersault tuck, 1/2 twist with back somersault tuck 20 3.4 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 76.500 226.300 12

6 Bastian Losen, 23 GER forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.9 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 72.150 189.050 17

7 Christian Wurst, 46 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 66.650 187.250 18

8 Pascal Pollin, 19 GER inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 109.650 234.650 10

9 Nikita Fedotov, 22 RUS reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 7.50 67.500 223.500 14

10 Manuel Halbisch, 19 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 96.350 250.950 7

11 Vjacheslav Kolesnikov, 35 UKR inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 9.00 9.50 8.50 9.50 9.00 104.500 251.550 6

12 Liam Atkins, 24 AUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 94.300 249.800 8

13 Robin Georges, 21 FRA forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 81.700 225.000 13

14 Vadym Nedilko, 26 UKR back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.50 97.200 230.800 11

15 Martin Bollier, 23 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.50 7.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 86.100 222.900 15

16 Aleksei Samushenkov, 28 RUS armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.1 8.00 8.50 7.50 8.50 8.50 127.500 277.550 3

17 Matthias Appenzeller. 22 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 119.850 297.250 2

18 Jan Heinzel, 26 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 8.00 7.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 110.450 262.750 5

19 Andreas Hulliger, 32 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.1 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 81.600 236.500 9

20 Jan Wermelinger, 19 SUI back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 8.50 8.00 9.00 8.00 8.50 117.500 272.600 4

21 Aidan Heslop, 15 GBR forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.7 9.50 8.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 131.600 312.600 1
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 TB Points Round 4

1 Peter Roseney, 70 AUT inward dive layout 20 2.9 0.000 147.450 21

2 Volodymyr Mun, 28 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 0.000 222.450 16

3 Mäge Frei, 53 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 0.000 171.500 19

4 Jan Bily, 28 CZE forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 0.000 169.750 20

5 Lazaro Schaller, 28 SUI reverse somersault tuck with split 20 2.5 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 33.750 260.050 12

6 Bastian Losen, 23 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 0.000 189.050 17

7 Christian Wurst, 46 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 0.000 187.250 18

8 Pascal Pollin, 19 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 92.250 326.900 10

9 Nikita Fedotov, 22 RUS forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.9 0.000 223.500 14

10 Manuel Halbisch, 19 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 112.800 363.750 4

11 Vjacheslav Kolesnikov, 35 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 9.00 9.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 108.650 360.200 6

12 Liam Atkins, 24 AUS forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 90.650 340.450 8

13 Robin Georges, 21 FRA back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 4.1 0.000 225.000 13

14 Vadym Nedilko, 26 UKR forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 90.650 321.450 11

15 Martin Bollier, 23 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 0.000 222.900 15

16 Aleksei Samushenkov, 28 RUS back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.1 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 79.050 356.600 7

17 Matthias Appenzeller. 22 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.50 9.00 9.50 8.50 8.50 106.600 403.850 2

18 Jan Heinzel, 26 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.00 9.00 7.50 8.50 7.50 98.400 361.150 5

19 Andreas Hulliger, 32 SUI back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 103.400 339.900 9

20 Jan Wermelinger, 19 SUI back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.1 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 114.750 387.350 3

21 Aidan Heslop, 15 GBR back 2 somersaults with 4 twists, free position 20 5.8 10.00 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.50 168.200 480.800 1
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